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$960,000

1617 HARRISON ST # 0, HOLLYWOOD FL
33020
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Completely Renovated Home. Spacious 3BD/2.5BA with loft area,
full 2 car garage and rooftop. Rooftop is ideal for a
jacuzzi,bar/BBQ. You can also build up and enclose the rooftop
adding more rooms and bathroom. This luxury townhome has
9.5-10 ft. ceilings. The kitchen is stunning with Silestone
counters, a gas stove and gas hook ups, […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD,Harrison St. Villas

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2305 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $36

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $11,111

Date added: Added 1 day ago Original List Price: $960,000

MLS ID: A11708969

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2787 sq ft StoriesTotal: 6

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Covered, Guest Security Features: Complex Fenced

View: Garden View Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: Harrison Street Villas Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Entry Level: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks,
Shower Only

Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bath Shower, Primary Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Loft, Other

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds

Cooling: Central Air, Paddle Fans Interior Features: Built-in Features, Cooking
Island, Entrance Foyer, Pantry, Split Bedroom,
Walk-In Closet(s), Loft, Other

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Wood

Fencing: Fenced


